
3ft Ridge 
& Accessories 

Our 3 foot ridge 
system is a one piece
hand made durable
alternative to the
common 18 inch format.

It lends itself well to areas
with high wind velocities
where its extra weight
ensures a good fixing. With
the stone effect its a perfect
finish for older stone
constructed buildings such as
converted barns, and will
compliment any roof of slate
or stone slate, natural or
otherwise. A variety of other
colours are available in a
range of profiles to use in
conjunction with our matching
ventilation accessories.
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Profiles
All profiles 918mm in length

Colours
Stone effect, grey and dark grey ribbed effect are the most popular choice in 3ft ridge therefore are
available straight from stock. All our other through colours can be made to order, also with a wide range
of painted coatings available most colour requirements can be matched.

Specifications

Accessories
We also manufacture a full range
of ventilation terminals specially
designed and coloured to match
in with our 3ft range. Gas Vent
Terminals in both 90° and 110°
are available, as are air vent
terminals in all formats, concrete
topped, plastic insert and inline
(cloaked). For more information
on these product see our Air
Vent and Gas Vent data sheets. 

PROFILE

75°

90°

110°

130°

Mono Pitch

OUTER SPAN

285mm

305mm

295mm

305mm

280mm

INNER SPAN

245mm

260mm

255mm

265mm

230mm

WING LENGTH

170mm

150mm

130mm

120mm

125/230mm

EXTERNAL WING

225mm

210mm

180mm

170mm

180/260mm

WEIGHT

24,0kg

22.0kg

16.0kg

17.5kg

27.0kg

130 Degree 110 Degree 75 Degree90 Degree Mono Pitch

N O R M A N T O N  L T D

JOHN HINCHLIFFE

Carrwood Road
Carrwood Industrial Estate

Castleford • West Yorkshire WF10 4PT

info@jhinchlifferoofing.co.uk
www.jhinchlifferoofing.co.uk
Tel: 01977 603881 • Fax: 01977 603982


