

3ft Ridge & Accessories

Our 3 foot ridge system is a one piece hand made durable alternative to the common 18 inch format.

It lends itself well to areas with high wind velocities where its extra weight ensures a good fixing. With the stone effect its a perfect finish for older stone constructed buildings such as converted barns, and will compliment any roof of slate or stone slate, natural or otherwise. A variety of other colours are available in a range of profiles to use in conjunction with our matching ventilation accessories.



Manufacturers & Suppliers of Roofing Products Tel: 01977 603881

Profiles

All profiles 918mm in length



Colours

Stone effect, grey and dark grey ribbed effect are the most popular choice in 3ft ridge therefore are available straight from stock. All our other through colours can be made to order, also with a wide range of painted coatings available most colour requirements can be matched.

Specifications

PROFILE	OUTER SPAN	INNER SPAN	WING LENGTH	EXTERNAL WING	WEIGHT
75°	285mm	245mm	170mm	225mm	24,0kg
90°	305mm	260mm	150mm	210mm	22.0kg
110°	295mm	255mm	130mm	180mm	16.0kg
130°	305mm	265mm	120mm	170mm	17.5kg
Mono Pitch	280mm	230mm	125/230mm	180/260mm	27.0kg



Accessories

We also manufacture a full range of ventilation terminals specially designed and coloured to match in with our 3ft range. Gas Vent Terminals in both 90° and 110° are available, as are air vent terminals in all formats, concrete topped, plastic insert and inline (cloaked). For more information on these product see our Air Vent and Gas Vent data sheets.

Carrwood Road Carrwood Industrial Estate Castleford • West Yorkshire WF10 4PT



info@jhinchlifferoofing.co.uk www.jhinchlifferoofing.co.uk Tel: 01977 603881 • Fax: 01977 603982